

HOME OUR TEAM SERVICES

RESOURCES

NEWS

CONTACT US

A Full Service Investment Firm

Chester Springs Financial Group, LLC is a full service investment firm. Co-founder, Michael J. Dedda, has worked in the industry for 18 years and has brought his knowledge and experience to CSFG to provide comprehensive one stop investment and insurance strategies

Individual Mutual Funds	Roth, Traditional, Education, SEP, SIMPLE IRAs
401(k), 403(b), TSA	Privately Managed Money
Savings Accounts, Money Markets	Pensions, Deferred Compensation
Defined Benefit Plans	Section 529 Plans
Trust services*	Insurance Services

Employee Benefits

*LPL Financial Representatives offer access to Trust Services through The Private Trust Company N.A., an affiliate of LPL Financial.

FINRA's BrokerCheck

Check the background of this financial professional on



Recent News

Oct 16, 2012 Welcome to our new, redesigned website..Read More





eMoney Financial Planning



Quick Links

Home About Us Our Team Services News Contact Us © Copyright 2019 Chester Springs Financial Group, LLC.

All Rights Reserved. Privacy Policy.

Contact Chester Springs Financial Group Email: mdedda@csfgllc.com | Phone: 610-827-1000 | Fax: 610-827-0844



Securities offered through LPL Financial, member FINRA & SIPC. Investment advice offered through Great Valley Advisor Group, a registered investment advisor. Great Valley Advisor

Group and Chester Springs Financial Group, LLC are separate entities from LPL Financial.

The LPL Financial representative associated with this website may discuss and/or transact securities business only with residents of the following states:

Arkansas (AR), Arizona (AZ), California (CA), Colorado (CO), Connecticut (CT), Delaware (DE), Florida (FL), Georgia (GA), Illinois (IL), Massachusetts (MA), Maryland (MD), Michigan (MI),

Minnesota (MN), Missouri (MO), Mississippi (MS), North Carolina (NC), New Jersey (NJ), New York (NY), Ohio (OH), Oregon (OR), Pennsylvania (PA), South Carolina (SC), Texas (TX), Virginia (VA), Vermont (VT), Washington (WA)

Website Design & Development by time4design. Bucks County Web Design